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HRES 1103
Honoring the life and accomplishments of Sam Houston for his historical contributions to the expansion of the
United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Sciences and History
Introduced: Feb 24, 2010
Current Status: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.  (Apr 26, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1103 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Davis, Lincoln [D-TN-4] D · TN Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Griffith, Parker [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 3, 2010

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Bonner, Jo [R-AL-1] R · AL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Mar 12, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] R · OK Mar 12, 2010

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Mar 12, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Apr 14, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Sciences and History

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 26, 2010) 

Honors the life and accomplishments of Sam Houston for his contributions to the expansion of the United States.

Actions Timeline

Apr 26, 2010: Mr. Lynch moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Apr 26, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H2849-2851)
Apr 26, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1103.
Apr 26, 2010: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Apr 26, 2010: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H2853)
Apr 26, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 375 - 0 (Roll no. 222).(text: CR H2849)
Apr 26, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by the Yeas and
Nays: (2/3 required): 375 - 0 (Roll no. 222). (text: CR H2849)
Apr 26, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Apr 26, 2010: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.
Apr 14, 2010: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Apr 14, 2010: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Unanimous Consent.
Feb 24, 2010: Introduced in House
Feb 24, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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